
TAMAR TROTTERS TEA ROTA

Thursday 03/01/19 Mair Gammon

Tuesday 08/01/19 Simon Ryan

Thursday 10/01/19 Victoria Courts

Tuesday 15/01/19 Dave Salvage

Thursday 17/01/19 Anita Cawley

Tuesday 22/01/19 Judith Wilkinson

Thursday 24/01/19 Jane Coffman-Forder

Tuesday 29/01/19 Helen Roper

Thursday 31/01/19 Vince Pitman

Tuesday 05/02/19 Becky Firth

Thursday 07/02/19 Sheila Newman

Tuesday 12/02/19 David Bremner

Thursday 14/02/19 Sharron Nance

Tuesday 19/02/19 Maggie Bunting

Thursday 21/02/19 Julia Mansell

Tuesday 26/02/19 Les Maitland

Thursday 28/02/19 Justine Armstrong

Tuesday 05/03/19 Alan Williams

Thursday 07/03/19 Nikki Demosthenou

Tuesday 12/03/19 John Smith

Thursday 14/03/19 Di Swallow

Tuesday 19/03/19 Rachel Bullock

Thursday 21/03/19 Debbie Pitman

Tuesday 26/03/19 Helen Ralph

Thursday 28/03/19 Simon Ryan

Tuesday 02/04/19 Victoria Courts

Thursday 04/04/19 Dave Salvage

Tuesday 09/04/19 Steve Baker

Thursday 11/04/19 Anita Cawley

Tuesday 16/04/19 Judith Wilkinson

Thursday 18/04/19 Jane Coffman-Forder

Tuesday 23/04/19 Helen Roper

Thursday 25/04/19 Vince Pitman

Tuesday 30/04/19 Becky Firth

Thursday 02/05/19 Sheila Newman

Tuesday 07/05/19 Maggie Bunting

Thursday 09/05/19 Sharron Nance

Tuesday 14/05/19 Julia Mansell

Thursday 16/05/19 David Bremner

Tuesday 21/05/19 Di Nicholson

Thursday 23/05/19 Justine Armstrong

Tuesday 28/05/19 Lucy Lee


